Mobile Development Software

Shahid Chamran Gorgan Technical and
Vocational University

Class Time: 15:30-17:10 on Sunday
Teacher: Mehran Bahador
E-Mail:
Mehran.Bahador@Gmail.Com



Evaluation

Present & Absent
Presentation

Exercise

Final Exam

10%

15%

15%

60%
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